TASE-ERITTELYT

Laitilan Lumikitr.y.

Y-tunnus 3023614-5

01.01.2020 —31.12.2020

Tase-erittelyt laati:

Laitilassa 26.01.2021

~
Merja Hiltunen



VASTAAVAA

PYSYVAT VASTAAVAT
Aineelliset hyddykkeet
Kalusto
Alkusaldo tilikauden alussa

Poisto 25%

VAIHTUVAT VASTAAVAT
Saamiset

Rahat ja Pankkisaamiset
Sp Kalanti-Pyhéranta

VASTAAVAA YHTEENSA

VASTATTAVAA

OMA PAAOMA
Ed. tk:n yli-/alijddm4
Tilikauden ylijadma

VIERAS PAAOMA
Lyhytaikainen

Ostovelat

Siirtovelat, tuloennakot

VASTATTAVAA YHTEENSA

1.351,78

- 337.95
1.013,83

29.597,92

30.611,75

29.075,53
+ 1.167,89
30.243,42

281,33

87.00

368,33

30.611,75



